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CourseCourse

The course contents were very well structured. I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1,4
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dev.=0,7
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The course contents were illustrated very well by
using appropriate examples.
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The instructor motivated me. I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1,5
md=1
dev.=0,8
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The instructor encouraged the open and creative
participation of students.

I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1,1
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dev.=0,3
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The instructor demonstrated a high level of
commitment in this course.
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dev.=0,5
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In relation to the number of ECTS credits I receive,
the average workload for this course is ...
(One ECTS credit corresponds to an average
workload of approx. 30 hours.)
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I had sufficient previous knowledge to follow the
course.

I do not agree at allI completely agree
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TeacherTeacher

Instructor's explanations were clear. I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1,6
md=1,5
dev.=0,7
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Students were encouraged to form an opinion on the
content of the course.

I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
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Proposed objectives agreed with those actually taught
so I knew where course was going.

I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1,3
md=1
dev.=0,5
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The instructor was well-prepared with regard to the
content of the course.

I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1,4
md=1
dev.=0,7

66,7%

1

25%

2

8,3%

3

0%

4

0%

5

The material distributed (literature, slides, etc.) helped
me acquire the knowledge.
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dev.=0,5
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The instructor created a link between theory and
practice.
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The instructor conveyed why the content is valuable
and useful.

I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
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The instructor was polite with the students. I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1
md=1
dev.=0
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The instructor was cooperative and open-minded. I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1,1
md=1
dev.=0,3
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Evaluation criteria were transparent. I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1,7
md=1,5
dev.=0,8
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The instructor treated all students respectfully regardless of color, disability, religion, gender/sexual orientation, or other
characteristics.

n=12Yes 100%

No 0%

Learning OutcomeLearning Outcome

I improved my methodological competence thanks to
this course.
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I improved my professional competence thanks to this
course.

I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
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I improved my presentation skills thanks to this
course.

I do not agree at allI completely agree
n=7
av.=3,9
md=4
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ab.=5
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My interest in the subject has increased as a
consequence of this course.
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DigitalizationDigitalization

The realization of the course in digital format was
good.
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I wish I had received more direct help from the
teacher while studying with the online learning
environment.

I do not agree at allI completely agree
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I wish there had been more contact with  teachers
while studying with the online learning environment.

I do not agree at allI completely agree
n=5
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dev.=1,1
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OverallOverall

Overall, I am very satisfied with the instructor. I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1,3
md=1
dev.=0,5
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Overall, I am very satisfied with the course. I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1
md=1
dev.=0
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I learned a lot in this course. I do not agree at allI completely agree n=12
av.=1,4
md=1
dev.=0,5
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Profile
Subunit: Fakultät für Betriebswirtschaftslehre
Name of the instructor: Ludwig Uhl
Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)
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Values used in the profile line: Mean

CourseCourse

The course contents were very well structured. I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,4 md=1,0 dev.=0,7

The course contents were illustrated very well by
using appropriate examples.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,3 md=1,0 dev.=0,5

The instructor motivated me. I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,5 md=1,0 dev.=0,8

The instructor encouraged the open and creative
participation of students.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,1 md=1,0 dev.=0,3

The instructor demonstrated a high level of
commitment in this course.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,3 md=1,0 dev.=0,5

In relation to the number of ECTS credits I receive,
the average workload for this course is ...
(One ECTS credit corresponds to an average

very high very low
n=12 av.=2,6 md=3,0 dev.=0,8

I had sufficient previous knowledge to follow the
course.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=11 av.=2,2 md=2,0 dev.=1,2

TeacherTeacher

Instructor's explanations were clear. I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,6 md=1,5 dev.=0,7

Students were encouraged to form an opinion on
the content of the course.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,4 md=1,0 dev.=0,7

Proposed objectives agreed with those actually
taught so I knew where course was going.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,3 md=1,0 dev.=0,5

The instructor was well-prepared with regard to the
content of the course.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,4 md=1,0 dev.=0,7

The material distributed (literature, slides, etc.)
helped me acquire the knowledge.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,4 md=1,0 dev.=0,5

The instructor created a link between theory and
practice.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,1 md=1,0 dev.=0,3

The instructor conveyed why the content is valuable
and useful.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,3 md=1,0 dev.=0,6

The instructor was polite with the students. I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,0 md=1,0 dev.=0,0

The instructor was cooperative and open-minded. I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,1 md=1,0 dev.=0,3

Evaluation criteria were transparent. I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,7 md=1,5 dev.=0,8

Learning OutcomeLearning Outcome

I improved my methodological competence thanks
to this course.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=2,0 md=2,0 dev.=0,7

I improved my professional competence thanks to
this course.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,8 md=2,0 dev.=0,6

I improved my presentation skills thanks to this
course.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=7 av.=3,9 md=4,0 dev.=1,2
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My interest in the subject has increased as a
consequence of this course.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,3 md=1,0 dev.=0,5

DigitalizationDigitalization

The realization of the course in digital format was
good.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=7 av.=1,3 md=1,0 dev.=0,8

I wish I had received more direct help from the
teacher while studying with the online learning
environment.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=7 av.=4,4 md=5,0 dev.=0,8

I wish there had been more contact with  teachers
while studying with the online learning environment.

I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=5 av.=4,2 md=5,0 dev.=1,1

OverallOverall

Overall, I am very satisfied with the instructor. I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,3 md=1,0 dev.=0,5

Overall, I am very satisfied with the course. I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,0 md=1,0 dev.=0,0

I learned a lot in this course. I completely
agree

I do not agree
at all n=12 av.=1,4 md=1,0 dev.=0,5


